SUMIMETREAINID

Dates

6/22/22
6/29/22
7/6/22
7/13/22
7/20/22
7/27/22
8/3/22
8/10/22

8/17/22

Camp Trips

The Beardsley Zoo
Lake Compounce
Roller Rink
Brownstone

WNBA
Rockin Jump

Sportscenter
Adventure Park

Mystic Aquarium

OLD SAYBROOK

OSPR

PARKS AND RECREATION

Location

Bridgeport, CT
Bristol, CT
Waterbury, CT
Portland, CT

Uncasville, CT
Trumbull, CT
Shelton, CT

Bridgeport, CT

Mystic, CT



