nmen













Wk	Dates	Camp Trips	Location
1	6/22/22	The Beardsley Zoo	Bridgeport, CT
2	6/29/22	Lake Compounce	Bristol, CT
3	7/6/22	Roller Rink	Waterbury, CT
4	7/13/22	Brownstone	Portland, CT
5	7/20/22	WNBA	Uncasville, CT
6	7/27/22	Rockin Jump	Trumbull, CT
7	8/3/22	Sportscenter	Shelton, CT
8	8/10/22	Adventure Park	Bridgeport, CT
9	8/17/22	Mystic Aquarium	Mystic, CT

